
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033666 BHATIA ANAND MUKESH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |13F    10+    23   |--     23+    23   |3F     15+    18   |--     25+    25   |29+    13+    42   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052382             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    8+     24   |--     13+    27   |33+    12+    45   |--     21+    38   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033667 JADHAV ADWAIT ANAND          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |3F     17+    20   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876064             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |14F    10+    24   |--     19+    29   |49+    13+    62   |--     23+    44   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033668 MADNURE HARESH RAJU          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAKUNTALA                   |33+    8+     41   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |27+    7+     34   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402203762             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    12+    27   |--     22+    35   |32+    8+     40   |--     23+    43   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033669 / POOJARY MANNYA SANJEEVA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LATHA                        |10F    14+    24   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   |28+    11+    39   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876996             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     23+    44   |AA     17+    17   |--     23+    41   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033670 / SALVI SWARA SHASHIKANT     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             SHWETA                       |AA     10+    10   |--     16+    16   |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |32+    7+     39   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877245             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    41   |AA     9+     9    |--     22+    40   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033671 SAWANT ROHIT BHIKAJI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHOBHA                       |13F    12+    25   |--     15+    15   |30+    7+     37   |--     16+    16   |29+    6+     35   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877961             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    8+     40   |--     23+    42   |32+    12+    44   |--     23+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033672 SHIKARE SAHIL BHAGWAN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |35+    8+     43   |--     18+    18   |24     6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877261             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.56  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    41   |32+    10+    42   |--     24+    43   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033673 TIWARI PAWAN AMIT            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANJU                         |32+    14E    46   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877992             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    33   |36+    10+    46   |--     21+    42   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033674 UGHADE KAUSHIK KAMLAKAR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUSHMA                       |39+    9+     48   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |27+    8+     35   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876911             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     19+    39   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    33   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033675 VALSANGKAR MOHAMMAD AMAAN    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ABDUL MATEEN - RIZWANA ANJUM |32+    14+    46   |--     16+    16   |35+    14+    49   |--     15+    15   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877021             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |23F    11+    34   |--     18+    36   |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    31   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033676 VYAS YAAGNA UDAY             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KRUPALI                      |8F     10+    18   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876892             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     8+     13   |--     17+    34   |4F     10+    14   |--     18+    30   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033677 WARE KUNAL KALYAN            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUMITRA                      |38+    8+     46   |--     14+    14   |28E    6+     34   |--     20+    20   |28+    9+     37   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402221195             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    AA     32   |--     20+    38   |10F    9+     19   |--     20+    38   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033678 JADHAV SUJAL SUNIL           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANJANA                      |32     8+     40   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    10   | 18.00 98.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400933835             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.47  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    19+    51   |--     18+    33   |37+    8+     45   |--     18+    35   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033679 KASLE PRATHMESH MANDAR       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGEETA                     |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |33+    10+    43   |--     12+    12   |29+    6+     35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 97.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402183546             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.39  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     17+    36   |32+    10+    42   |--     17+    30   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033680 DINESH HIRAMAN KEWARE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |40+    10+    50   |--     18+    18   |1F     8+     9    |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402182357             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     16+    19   |--     17+    35   |39+    10+    49   |--     16+    27   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033681 KHEDEKAR SUJAL SANDEEP       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JYOTI                        |47+    10+    57   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25+    10+    35   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400933383             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     16+    48   |--     20+    39   |32+    14+    46   |--     20+    39   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033682 SATPUTE VIVEK MOHAN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KALINDA                      |3F     8+     11   |--     18+    18   |0F     6+     6    |--     12+    12   |18F    7+     25   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934243             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |17F    10+    27   |--     18+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    35   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033683 NISHIKESH ANIL TAYADE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    17   |7F     6+     13   |--     21+    21   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402183322             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    9+     24   |--     19+    37   |22F    10+    32   |--     15+    32   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033684 BHALERAO VANSH MANGESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGITA                       |51+    8+     59   |--     19+    19   |14F    6+     20   |--     15+    15   |24E    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400935134             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    14+    53   |--     18+    38   |7F     8+     15   |--     16+    32   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033685 DESHMUKH VINAYAK SANJAY      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |36+    8+     44   |--     21+    21   |28     6+     34   |--     15+    15   |29+    9+     38   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934525             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    15+    54   |--     20+    41   |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    38   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033686 JADHAV SANJAY SAMBHAJI       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RANI                         |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |25     6+     31   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 95.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402062344             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    8+     49   |--     17+    33   |35+    8+     43   |--     16+    33   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                             Page No.7 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033687 KARAN RANJIT KAMBLE          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANDAKINI                    |33+    13+    46   |--     19+    19   |29     6+     35   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 98.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400935006             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.47  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    14+    55   |--     14+    34   |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    34   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033688 MIRKUTE NITESH SANTOSH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |40+    11+    51   |--     18+    18   |10F    7+     17   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400935223             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |14F    14+    28   |--     12+    32   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    39   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033689 NIKAM HARSHAL PUNDLIK        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUVARNA                      |14F    14+    28   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400935215             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    15+    47   |--     18+    38   |36+    8+     44   |--     20+    39   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033690 PATIL ADITYA PRAMOD          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NISHA                        |33+    10+    43   |--     17+    17   |28     6+     34   |--     15+    15   |24     6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 95.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934483             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.31  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     15+    35   |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    41   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033691 PATIL SAMARTH IRAGONDA       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHARDA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |32     6+     38   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402062224             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     16+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    33   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033692 SABLE RAJENDRA SHANTARAM     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANDA                        |32+    10+    42   |--     17+    17   |31+    8+     39   |--     19+    19   |24+    13+    37   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 109.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934997             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.08  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    17+    52   |--     17+    38   |32     14+    46   |--     21+    41   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033693 SALVE ROHAN RAMESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ROHINI                       |36+    9+     45   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934405             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     10+    42   |--     20+    42   |41+    11+    52   |--     20+    39   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033694 MUSTAKIM SALIM SHAIKH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABANA                      |1F     8+     9    |--     18+    18   |10F    6+     16   |--     15+    15   |9F     9+     18   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934517             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    8+     50   |--     17+    37   |32+    12+    44   |--     18+    34   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033695 SINGH SUMEET KUMAR BAJARANG  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             BAHADUR - NEELAM             |38     9+     47   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    13+    37   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 107.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934927             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.97  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    14+    51   |--     20+    44   |36+    10+    46   |--     19+    35   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     24+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033696 TELI VIVEK SUNIL             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |23F    10+    33   |--     18+    18   |7F     6+     13   |--     15+    15   |29+    9+     38   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400935246             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    14+    47   |--     16+    38   |32+    19+    51   |--     13+    28   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033697 / WALIMBE NEHA  ATMARAM      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SADHANA                      |12F    11+    23   |--     23+    23   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   |28+    8+     36   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402062232             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(948)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    31   |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    37   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033698 AGRAWAL VINEET SHYAMLAL      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |34+    10+    44   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 18.00 86.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402204096             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 4.81  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40     10+    50   |--     12+    27   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    29   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033699 GHOSH NILOY NEMAI            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHILPIKA                     |12F    18+    30   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |30+    6+     36   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229122             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     15+    25   |40+    11+    51   |--     15+    31   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033700 / GUPTA PRITI PRADEEP        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BABITA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     10+    10   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229435             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    16+    48   |--     12+    25   |13F    14+    27   |--     15+    31   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033701 JHA SHIVAM PRAMOD            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |20F    AA     20   |--     10+    10   |24+    AA     24   |--     AA     AA   |5F     AA     5    |--     AA     AA   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234081             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    AA     13   |--     10+    10   |9F     AA     9    |--     AA     AA   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     AA          |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033702 / JOHARE JANHAVI RAVINDRA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |17F    8+     25   |--     16+    16   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402222643             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    12+    48   |--     17+    35   |36+    9+     45   |--     19+    35   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033703 MISHRA ASHWINI DEVENDRA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ARPANA                       |41+    8+     49   |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   | 18.00 79.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402233182             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 4.39  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     10+    22   |32     9+     41   |--     14+    29   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033704 MISHRA KULDEEP KRISHNA       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUBY                         |3F     15+    18   |--     10+    10   |24+    11+    35   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402230021             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |11F    11+    22   |--     10+    20   |11F    8+     19   |--     11+    25   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033705 MORE YADNESH MAHADEV         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MAYURI                       |32+    AA     32   |--     10+    10   |28E    8+     36   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402198824             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    34   |32E    10+    42   |--     12+    27   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033706 PRADHAN ADITYA RAJENDRA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KALPANA                      |11F    8+     19   |--     11+    11   |4F     9+     13   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229884             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |8F     8+     16   |--     15+    30   |14F    13+    27   |--     15+    34   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033707 SHAIKH AMMAR ABDUL HAROON    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RAHIMA                       |36     12+    48   |--     10+    10   |24     9+     33   |--     12+    12   |25+    7+     32   |--     10+    10   | 18.00 90.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229965             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |48     8+     56   |--     10+    25   |33     14+    47   |--     14+    31   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033708 / SHARMA ADITI SANJAY        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |7F     8+     15   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234073             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    9+     22   |--     15+    35   |32E    9+     41   |--     14+    35   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033709 / SHETTY SHRAVYA VASANTH     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARATHI                       |8F     8+     16   |--     10+    10   |25+    8+     33   |--     23+    23   |30+    10+    40   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234757             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    9+     45   |--     10+    25   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    39   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033710 SINGH AKSHAT AJIT            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIJAISHREE                   |6F     9+     15   |--     15+    15   |24E    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234193             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |11F    9+     20   |--     15+    26   |12F    13+    25   |--     13+    27   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033711 / SINGH ANANYA BRIJESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJU SINGH                  |16F    9+     25   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229911             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     12+    15   |--     14+    27   |32E    10+    42   |--     12+    26   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033712 / SINGH KHUSHI MANOJ         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MINTU SINGH                  |11F    10+    21   |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   |33+    6+     39   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229385             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     9+     10   |--     22+    42   |34E    9+     43   |--     22+    41   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033713 SHAIKH AFROZ SALAM           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SOMNEE                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |25+    9+     34   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067346             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     17+    28   |33E    13+    46   |--     19+    38   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033714 ANSARI ADEEN AHMED SAJID     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             IQBAL - SABIHA PARVEEN       |20F    8+     28   |--     18+    18   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   |31+    12+    43   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402066625             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    8+     47   |--     18+    34   |39E    8+     47   |--     16+    34   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033715 DUBEY ANKIT RAJESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUMAN                        |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067017             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |23F    8+     31   |--     18+    37   |27F    11+    38   |--     18+    34   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033716 JHA ADITYA AJAY              |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MAMTA                        |44+    8+     52   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |25+    10+    35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117746             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40     13+    53   |--     18+    33   |32+    15+    47   |--     19+    37   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033717 KHAN SAUBAN ABDUL SUBHAN     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NAHID BANO KHAN              |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   |33+    9+     42   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402051002             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    17+    42   |--     20+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    38   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033718 PAL SHUBHAM SURENDRA         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             LAXMI                        |39+    10+    49   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   |24+    11+    35   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 92.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067482             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     19+    39   |32+    15+    47   |--     16+    32   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033719 SHAIKH UZER RAHEMAN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHABANA                      |55+    8+     63   |--     16+    16   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 96.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067362             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    35   |32     8+     40   |--     17+    32   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033720 / SONI NANDINI SUNILKUMAR    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PRITI - PRITI                |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |25+    11+    36   |--     21+    21   |37+    10+    47   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402066416             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     17+    35   |41     14+    55   |--     20+    40   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033721 THAKUR KRISHNA MANOJ         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NEELAM                       |16F    8+     24   |--     16+    16   |26+    8+     34   |--     17+    17   |29+    7+     36   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067594             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |49+    10+    59   |--     17+    36   |33+    15+    48   |--     19+    36   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033722 TIWARI SUBHAM SUSHIL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAIL                        |27F    9+     36   |--     12+    12   |24E    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117777             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    12+    45   |--     17+    35   |36E    13+    49   |--     17+    33   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033723 / CHOUDHARYNIDHISUBASH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |34     11+    45   |--     21+    21   |24+    10+    34   |--     23+    23   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402081507             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    35   |35+    9+     44   |--     21+    37   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033724 ROHAN JOHN FERNANDES         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MARY                         |10F    8+     18   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943257             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    32   |32E    AA     32   |--     21+    39   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033725 / KAVA ISHA RAHUL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SONAL                        |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    23   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943362             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    8+     44   |--     22+    39   |33     8+     41   |--     21+    33   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033726 AAREEN ANIKET MHATRE         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             KAUMUDEE                     |40+    17+    57   |--     19+    19   |40     9+     49   |--     20+    20   |30+    6+     36   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 119.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943532             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    17+    59   |--     23+    44   |39+    16+    55   |--     16+    27   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033727 PARLE ABHAY SANJAY           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JAYASHREE                    |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 18.00 91.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943884             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 5.06  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40     8+     48   |--     17+    34   |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    29   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033728 RAYAN RAJENDRA PAWAR         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANUPAMA                      |32+    12+    44   |--     23+    23   |25E    7+     32   |--     19+    19   |29+    9+     38   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943683             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |21F    8+     29   |--     19+    32   |37+    9+     46   |--     20+    39   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033729 RUDRAA SHARMA                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHRADDHA SHARMA              |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    11   |32     8+     40   |--     17+    17   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 92.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943644             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.11  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34     10+    44   |--     15+    33   |37     9+     46   |--     12+    24   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033730 THUMBRE RITVIK RAVIKANT      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SONALI                       |25F    9+     34   |--     17+    17   |27+    10+    37   |--     17+    17   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943621             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40E    8E     48   |--     18+    34   |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    28   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033731 / TUSCANO IVY JAMES          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARIKA                       |24F    8+     32   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400943981             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    33   |36E    13+    49   |--     20+    36   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033732 DHUMAL ATHARV DATTATRAY      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DHANSHRI - DHANSHRI          |13F    16+    29   |--     21+    21   |10F    6+     16   |--     19+    19   |38+    6+     44   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400716436             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    13+    45   |--     16+    31   |32+    11+    43   |--     20+    37   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033733 EKKALDEV MAHESH NAGESHWARRAO |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |25+    8+     33   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401681634             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     20+    40   |22F    8+     30   |--     21+    41   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033734 PRAJWALL PRAVIIN GAJBE       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             BHAWNA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402140864             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    9+     46   |--     20+    38   |37+    11+    48   |--     21+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033735 / DHANSHREE NANASAHEB NICHAL |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPALI                       |10F    8+     18   |--     22+    22   |24E    6+     30   |--     23+    23   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402142871             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36E    8+     44   |--     20+    34   |40+    8+     48   |--     22+    40   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033736 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JIGYASA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   |29+    9+     38   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 102.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400710521             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.69  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37     9+     46   |--     20+    39   |34+    10+    44   |--     22+    38   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033737 TIWARI ABHAY KUMAAR          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BRIJENDRA KUMAR - SANJU      |33+    8+     41   |--     13+    13   |1F     6+     7    |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402157166             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     21+    42   |37+    8+     45   |--     19+    33   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033738 YADAV RANJAN KUMAR VIJAY     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             NISHA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402142727             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    38   |33+    8+     41   |--     22+    41   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033739 NISHANT VIJAY YENDHE         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYA                        |19F    14+    33   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400704025             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    17+    52   |--     18+    32   |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    35   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033740 ZAPDEKAR KARAN RAJESH RUPALI |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |9F     8+     17   |--     19+    19   |30+    7+     37   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400716146             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |17F    8+     25   |--     16+    32   |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    33   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033741 ANSARI MUJEER AQEEL AHMED    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             TABASSUM                     |32+    14+    46   |--     14+    14   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   |38+    6+     44   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401181796             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     20+    38   |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    40   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033742 GUPTA AJAY RAMRATAN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUJMATI                      |32+    9+     41   |--     25+    25   |34+    6+     40   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400634657             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     21+    32   |32     15+    47   |--     23+    46   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     23+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033743 PATEL MOHAMMED UZAIR ZAHID   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ISHRAT JAHAN                 |6F     10+    16   |--     25+    25   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |24+    11+    35   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400634255             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    39   |36+    18+    54   |--     23+    44   |--     47+    47   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033744 SARUK OM CHANDRASEN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |37+    11+    48   |--     13+    13   |30+    6+     36   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     25+    25   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400633766             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(522)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45     13+    58   |--     23+    41   |35+    14+    49   |--     22+    44   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033745 JESWIN CHACKO                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BONNY                        |25F    9+     34   |--     13+    13   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400965141             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(55)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     15+    26   |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    31   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033746 / KHAN AIMAN ZUBAIR AHMED    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHAHIDA - SHAHIDA            |32     8+     40   |--     13+    13   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   |28+    9+     37   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 87.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401635385             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 4.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(55)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    26   |35+    8+     43   |--     17+    27   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033747 LOBO NEIL PRAVEEN            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHI                      |8F     10+    18   |--     20+    20   |28+    6+     34   |--     15+    15   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402261053             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(55)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    8+     24   |--     21+    38   |35+    12+    47   |--     16+    37   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033748 / SHIRLYN SUNIL KOLI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             MANISHA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     10+    10   |AA     7+     7    |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400646047             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    12+    49   |--     14+    29   |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    29   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033749 LOPES SALVIUS VIJAY          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARITA                       |11F    10+    21   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402064401             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     8+     13   |--     13+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    29   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.28 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033750 MANJREKAR OMKAR MAHESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             MANSI                        |33+    12+    45   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     23+    23   |43+    7+     50   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400640317             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    36   |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    37   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033751 MURKAR SOHAM MAHESH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANJALI                      |32+    13+    45   |--     12+    12   |25+    6+     31   |--     22+    22   |25+    6+     31   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402064617             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    31   |19F    8+     27   |--     18+    35   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033752 THANIKKAL JULIUS SOJOMON     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANN                          |34+    13+    47   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     24+    24   |34+    7+     41   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402065153             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    11+    30   |--     16+    32   |36+    8+     44   |--     20+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033753 / UPADHYAY SEJAL ARUN KUMA R |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SARITA                       |35     8+     43   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |27+    7+     34   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 104.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400640422             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.78  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |43+    9+     52   |--     15+    30   |44+    8+     52   |--     21+    40   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033754 VARMA NISHITH MANOJKUMAR     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NEELAKSHI                    |32+    14+    46   |--     18+    18   |25     8+     33   |--     22+    22   |26+    6+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402064915             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    35   |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    40   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033755 SAM SHELTON RAJA             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JOSEPHINE                    |3F     0F     3    |--     12+    12   |28E    9E     37   |--     15+    15   |25+    7+     32   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401638357             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     11+    15   |--     16+    27   |40+    11+    51   |--     18+    30   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033756 PEREIRA ADEN ADELWORTH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BELINDA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |18F    7+     25   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401485236             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    12+    45   |--     21+    36   |2F     8+     10   |--     20+    36   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033757 SERRAO KRIS SIMON            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JANE                         |6F     8+     14   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |29+    8+     37   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401673512             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    31   |AA     11+    11   |--     10+    29   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033758 KANGUTKAR VEDANT PRASHANT    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PRANALI                      |34+    8+     42   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |27     6+     33   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 88.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400698622             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 4.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (41)Guhaghar-(978)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    11+    47   |--     17+    35   |34+    8+     42   |--     14+    29   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033759 PAWAR YOGESH PRAMOD          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANUSAYA                      |36+    8+     44   |--     21+    21   |30     7+     37   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 97.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401761044             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.42  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(1118)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    38   |36+    8+     44   |--     18+    36   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033760 AHIRE TUSHAR RAVINDRA        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYA                        |33+    AA     33   |--     19+    19   |30E    7+     37   |--     16+    16   |25+    9+     34   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022916             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    12+    44   |--     21+    43   |36+    8+     44   |--     13+    25   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033761 / BANSODE RAJSHREE KHAJAPPA  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             BHARTI                       |41     8+     49   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 92.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402390997             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    8+     49   |--     21+    41   |34+    10+    44   |--     15+    31   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033762 BHANGALE ESHAN SATISH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |21F    8+     29   |--     17+    17   |17F    10+    27   |--     14+    14   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032892             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    40   |40+    16+    56   |--     15+    29   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033763 BHOSALE ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANDHYA                      |19F    8+     27   |--     17+    17   |24E    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |25E    12+    37   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033582             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |21F    15+    36   |--     22+    41   |32+    14+    46   |--     19+    38   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033764 / DAROLE TEJAL VINOD         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |17F    8+     25   |--     16+    16   |30+    8+     38   |--     15+    15   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033655             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     22+    41   |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    30   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033765 GAIKWAD YASH ASHOK           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             AKSHADA                      |9F     8+     17   |--     20+    20   |14F    6+     20   |--     13+    13   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033647             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    10+    50   |--     22+    41   |5F     8+     13   |--     16+    31   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033766 GITE VEDANT NIMBAJI          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             BHAGYSHRI                    |AA     14+    14   |--     15+    15   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |30+    9+     39   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402388171             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    39   |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    28   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033767 HARIMKAR ADITYA DATTA        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |10F    6+     16   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036263             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    31   |32E    14+    46   |--     14+    27   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033768 / JADHAV MANSI MAHENDRA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             TEJAL                        |8F     11+    19   |--     20+    20   |26+    8+     34   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402386616             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    11+    48   |--     19+    40   |33+    10+    43   |--     18+    34   |--     47+    47   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033769 / KARANJE ANAGHA  MILIND     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANUSHKA                      |32E    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |32+    7+     39   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022707             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |0F     10+    10   |--     22+    43   |3F     8+     11   |--     20+    32   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033770 SHYAM CHUDAMANI KUNDAR       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JAYALAXMI                    |47+    8+     55   |--     10+    10   |31+    8+     39   |--     12+    12   |24     8+     32   |--     12+    12   | 18.00 94.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402389994             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 5.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    12+    47   |--     18+    34   |32+    12+    44   |--     14+    28   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033771 / MAITRI ARUN LOKHANDE       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRITI                        |16F    10+    26   |--     17+    17   |31+    9+     40   |--     16+    16   |28+    9+     37   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402388043             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |51+    10+    61   |--     16+    28   |38+    12+    50   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033772 PAL ADITYA HARISHCHANDRA     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGEETA                     |25F    8+     33   |--     19+    19   |18F    7+     25   |--     11+    11   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387995             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    10+    45   |--     18+    34   |32+    11+    43   |--     17+    33   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033773 PATIL UDAY AVINASH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |25F    14+    39   |--     13+    13   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   |28+    6+     34   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036247             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    19+    51   |--     23+    41   |34+    8+     42   |--     22+    34   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033774 PAWAR KAIVALYA LAXMAN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHEETAL                      |39+    12+    51   |--     17+    17   |18F    7+     25   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401028727             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    35   |38+    10+    48   |--     21+    35   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033775 SURWASE SUMEDH RAJENDRAKUMAR |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIJAYALAXMI                  |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |15F    6+     21   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387024             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     20+    39   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    31   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033776 TATE ADITYA DHANANJAY        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUVARNA                      |34+    9+     43   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   |13F    13+    26   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401040431             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    16+    53   |--     13+    23   |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    27   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033777 UGALE SIDDHANT DHARMENDRA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RANI                         |24F    8+     32   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401042453             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    14+    54   |--     13+    23   |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    29   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033778 UPASANI CHIRANTAN VASANT     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PALLAVI                      |34     8+     42   |--     19+    19   |33+    7+     40   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     10+    10   | 18.00 99.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401658956             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37     10+    47   |--     20+    39   |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    34   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033779 YADAV PRATIK CHIMAJI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |0F     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022367             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    14+    48   |--     22+    42   |34+    10+    44   |--     18+    30   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033780 / GHAWARE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSMITA                      |37+    11+    48   |--     19+    19   |28+    9+     37   |--     15+    15   |28+    8+     36   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401214432             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (17)Kankavli-(533)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    9+     24   |--     19+    33   |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033781 PASHTE MAYURESH VILAS        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VARSHA                       |17F    8+     25   |--     15+    15   |26+    6+     32   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401219046             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (17)Kankavli-(533)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    8+     40   |--     12+    26   |34+    8+     42   |--     19+    35   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033782 ANSARI ARIF ASHIK ALI        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             AISHUNNISHA                  |32+    13+    45   |--     10+    10   |26+    8+     34   |--     21+    21   |30+    6      36   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 99.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402214803             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     18+    36   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033783 BADGUJAR RUDRA ATUL          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANITA                        |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 92.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402458223             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     14+    46   |--     17+    29   |32+    11+    43   |--     15+    32   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033784 / JUVEKAR SAYALI GANESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RUCHITA                      |34+    14+    48   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 102.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402449971             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.67  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35     14+    49   |--     20+    33   |32+    16+    48   |--     15+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033785 / KAMBLE TANISHQA SANDESH    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SMITA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |30+    8+     38   |--     20+    20   |24+    5F     29   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402204712             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     20+    40   |33+    12+    45   |--     18+    34   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033786 MISHRA SHASHIKANT            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHUVANESHWAR - SARITA        |3F     9+     12   |--     10+    10   |9F     7+     16   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402262241             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |12F    18+    30   |--     15+    27   |13F    8+     21   |--     17+    32   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033787 / NARWADE NEHA SUNIL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |14F    15+    29   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |31+    9+     40   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402214014             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    40   |36+    17+    53   |--     16+    31   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033788 PARKAR KIRTISH AJIT          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             APURVA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402215161             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |11F    8+     19   |--     18+    34   |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    29   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033789 / RUTUJA PRALHAD BHOI        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     24+    24   |26+    13+    39   |--     22+    22   |38+    14+    52   |--     24+    24   | 18.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053571             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34     15+    49   |--     22+    42   |33     13+    46   |--     22+    38   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033790 / NIKITA NAMDEV DHONGADE     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             GANGUBAI                     |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    21   |AA     10+    10   |--     22+    22   |24+    13+    37   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053613             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    14+    29   |--     22+    42   |32+    13+    45   |--     18+    32   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033791 SUMEETKUMAR SUBHASH JAISWAR  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGEETA                     |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |24E    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    14+    38   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053934             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |10F    14+    24   |--     19+    42   |32E    17+    49   |--     19+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.42 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033792 HARSHAL BHAI PATIL           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHOBHA PATIL                 |19F    13+    32   |--     12+    12   |41+    7+     48   |--     15+    15   |36+    8+     44   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053675             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    9+     41   |--     10+    20   |40E    12+    52   |--     10+    22   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033793 PAWARSHUBHAMSUBHASH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |4F     16+    20   |--     19+    19   |24+    12+    36   |--     16+    16   |30+    9+     39   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053547             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |10F    13+    23   |--     18+    37   |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    31   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033794 SAWANT ABHIJEET SHIVAJI      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |0F     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |12F    6+     18   |--     17+    17   |4F     8+     12   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053605             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |12F    13+    25   |--     16+    32   |8F     9+     17   |--     16+    32   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033795 / VAISHNAVI SUNIL TAWDE      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUPRIYA                      |32+    18+    50   |--     21+    21   |24+    14+    38   |--     22+    22   |50+    12+    62   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053586             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    14+    30   |--     21+    42   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    39   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033796 / WANVE PRANITA              |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |28+    10+    38   |--     24+    24   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053636             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    16+    48   |--     23+    43   |32     8+     40   |--     23+    39   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033797 DAVNE NIKHIL NARAYAN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PARVATI                      |32+    15+    47   |--     19+    19   |47     11+    58   |--     19+    19   |26+    14+    40   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402390235             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     19+    39   |42+    13+    55   |--     20+    34   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033798 JADHAV YADNESH DHONDIBA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUJATA                       |22F    11+    33   |--     21+    21   |26+    9+     35   |--     16+    16   |24+    13+    37   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402390533             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    11+    48   |--     22+    45   |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    32   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033799 KEWARI VISHWAS GOPAL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHOBHA                       |17F    8+     25   |--     20+    20   |28+    6+     34   |--     12+    12   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402087993             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    8+     40   |--     23+    41   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    41   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033800 / KOTIAN YASHASHWINI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRASHEKHAR - SUMATHI     |18F    8+     26   |--     18+    18   |26+    8+     34   |--     15+    15   |35+    6+     41   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402088002             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |9F     8+     17   |--     19+    36   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    38   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033801 / VAIBHAVI HIRALAL NIKUMBH   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA NIKUMBH               |36E    8+     44   |--     21+    21   |34+    8+     42   |--     18+    18   |42+    6+     48   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402092657             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |26F    8+     34   |--     21+    39   |34+    11+    45   |--     22+    44   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033802 SONAWANE AAKASH KESHAV       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHARATI                      |25F    8+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   |26+    6+     32   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402111645             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |20F    8+     28   |--     19+    35   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    36   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033803 ALSHI PRATHAMESH MAHESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANSI                        |34E    9+     43   |--     19+    19   |17F    10+    27   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402121396             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    11+    27   |--     23+    39   |26F    12+    38   |--     23+    39   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033804 BADGUJAR JAY NANDKISHOR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGITA                       |2F     13+    15   |--     21+    21   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402094803             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    43   |32+    18+    50   |--     24+    43   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033805 BANDGAR ABHISHEK RAMESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VIDYA                        |33     12+    45   |--     19+    19   |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    20   |28+    7+     35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 107.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402093765             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.97  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    31   |32+    15+    47   |--     24+    43   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033806 BHILARE AYUSH ASHOK          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SARIKA                       |32     8+     40   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 96.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258983             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    40   |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    34   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033807 BHOGLE SAISH PRABHAKAR       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAPTI                       |3F     8+     11   |--     23+    23   |12F    9+     21   |--     21+    21   |9F     6+     15   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258476             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |24F    10+    34   |--     23+    42   |18F    10+    28   |--     21+    41   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033808 AYUSH VINOD BHOSALE          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAKUNTALA                   |14F    9+     23   |--     17+    17   |13F    6+     19   |--     18+    18   |28+    7+     35   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117963             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     19+    37   |32+    9+     41   |--     22+    40   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033809 BHOSALE SHREYAS MAHESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    15   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 95.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402256334             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.31  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33     8+     41   |--     20+    39   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    35   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.48 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033810 SUYASH SOMNATH BODAKE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |14F    8+     22   |--     19+    19   |26+    11+    37   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068671             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    11+    45   |--     20+    40   |34+    10+    44   |--     21+    36   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033811 BORADE SOHAM ARUN            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NETRA                        |46     8+     54   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     11+    11   | 18.00 96.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402294777             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.36  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    10+    43   |--     20+    39   |33     8+     41   |--     22+    44   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033812 ISHAN YUVARAJ CHAUDHARI      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |32+    11+    43   |--     24+    24   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 105.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258302             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39     8+     47   |--     20+    42   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    39   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033813 VIGHNESH SHIVAJI CHORGE      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |19F    10+    29   |--     19+    19   |24E    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068694             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |14F    10+    24   |--     16+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    27   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033814 DALVI RAJ SURESH             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DEEPALI                      |49E    8+     57   |--     19+    19   |27+    6+     33   |--     14+    14   |6F     7+     13   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258581             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    10+    28   |--     21+    40   |37+    10+    47   |--     16+    28   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033815 DONGRE DEVESH GANESH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |19F    13+    32   |--     18+    18   |27+    6+     33   |--     21+    21   |27+    14+    41   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402093711             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    12+    47   |--     20+    40   |32+    16+    48   |--     24+    45   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033816 AMMAR MUZAKKIR FAKIH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RASHINA                      |32E    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |18F    9+     27   |--     10+    10   |24+    12+    36   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068454             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     8+     13   |--     19+    37   |9F     9+     18   |--     17+    32   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033817 GAIKWAD SUJAL BHIMRAO        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |AA     11+    11   |--     17+    17   |5F     8+     13   |--     22+    22   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258623             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    42   |12F    8+     20   |--     21+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033818 GHADGE AKSHAR TULSHIDAS      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA - KAVITA              |0F     11+    11   |--     16+    16   |0F     7+     7    |--     14+    14   |27+    9+     36   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068736             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     10+    11   |--     18+    34   |18F    9+     27   |--     19+    34   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033819 GHODKE BHAVESH VINOD         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   |26+    10+    36   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258693             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    13+    31   |--     22+    44   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    39   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033820 GURAV ATHARV VIJAY           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VRUSHALI                     |19F    18+    37   |--     14+    14   |28+    8+     36   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258275             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |49E    10+    59   |--     20+    40   |39+    11+    50   |--     20+    40   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033821 KADAM SAHIL MAHESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANSI                        |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |30+    8+     38   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402258967             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     22+    42   |23F    14+    37   |--     19+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033822 KAKDE SUMIT BALASAHEB        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SULOCHANA                    |6F     11+    17   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068326             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     10+    13   |--     20+    38   |32+    18+    50   |--     23+    45   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033823 AKASH MANOJ KASBE            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VANDANA                      |32     8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |30+    8+     38   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402255192             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |47+    10+    57   |--     21+    41   |39+    8+     47   |--     18+    32   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033824 KESHAV SHAKURAO HODABE       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SINDHUBAI                    |6F     8+     14   |--     18+    18   |16F    8+     24   |--     17+    17   |6F     10+    16   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068357             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    12+    45   |--     20+    34   |0F     11+    11   |--     24+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033825 KHAN KAIF ANSAR              |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SONI BANO                    |32+    16+    48   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |29+    8+     37   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402259182             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    13+    31   |--     19+    39   |32+    14+    46   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033826 KHAN MAZIN RASHEED AHMED     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             FATEMA                       |6F     8+     14   |--     13+    13   |24+    8+     32   |--     13+    13   |24+    8+     32   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082187             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     10+    11   |--     14+    24   |37E    10+    47   |--     19+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033827 KHAN ZAKI ZAHIR              |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ALBINA                       |7F     9+     16   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067996             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     14+    24   |13F    8+     21   |--     11+    25   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033828 SHIVRAJ GANESH KOKIL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |35E    8+     43   |--     15+    15   |26+    9+     35   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402093781             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    10+    29   |--     17+    35   |32+    10+    42   |--     22+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033829 LONDHE PRATHMESH YUVRAJ      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             CHHAYA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |24+    10+    34   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082156             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     13+    13   |--     13+    31   |8F     8+     16   |--     14+    28   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033830 MOHITE ABHISHEK DAMODAR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   |3F     11+    14   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402093773             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |0F     9+     9    |--     18+    36   |0F     9+     9    |--     24+    38   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033831 PAGARE KAPIL SUNIL           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |8F     8+     16   |--     19+    19   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    11+    35   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402118386             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     13+    23   |32+    12+    44   |--     14+    34   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033832 PARDESHI MILIND RAJENDRA     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |27F    11+    38   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |26+    8+     34   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117924             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    11+    48   |--     16+    28   |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033833 SARTHAK  PURUSHOTTAM PATANKAR|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PURNIMA                      |34     13+    47   |--     24+    24   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068187             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    39   |32+    14+    46   |--     15+    37   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033834 PATIL PUSHPAK PRAVEEN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             TRUPTI                       |AA     14+    14   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068791             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |44+    10+    54   |--     21+    41   |32+    17+    49   |--     20+    42   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033835 RANE ADITYA ASHOK            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             INDIRA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     24+    24   |32     6+     38   |--     20+    20   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068021             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    10+    47   |--     17+    33   |32+    12+    44   |--     22+    45   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     23+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033836 OM MANGESH SAHANE            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |37+    11+    48   |--     24+    24   |25+    11+    36   |--     19+    19   |24+    12+    36   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082214             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    10+    48   |--     17+    33   |33     13+    46   |--     13+    35   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033837 SARODE MAYUR ROHIDAS         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |3F     8+     11   |--     13+    13   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    16   |27+    12+    39   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401189276             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    12+    44   |--     21+    40   |48E    14+    62   |--     20+    37   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033838 SOHAM SANTOSH SHINDE         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARIKA                       |6F     8+     14   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |9F     6+     15   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082342             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    10+    46   |--     19+    38   |19F    9+     28   |--     20+    39   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033839 SINGH ALOK SANTOSH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYOTMA                     |24F    11+    35   |--     24+    24   |27+    8+     35   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068775             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    10+    25   |--     20+    40   |34+    12+    46   |--     23+    44   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033840 TALEKAR SHUBHAM AMBADAS      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JAYASHREE                    |32+    10+    42   |--     16+    16   |26+    8+     34   |--     15+    15   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402068543             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |43+    12+    55   |--     15+    31   |44     10+    54   |--     21+    35   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033841 / TEREDESAI KIRAN SUNIL      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             CHETANA                      |19F    8+     27   |--     17+    17   |29+    8+     37   |--     19+    19   |33+    6+     39   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402331697             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45+    12+    57   |--     20+    41   |39+    8+     47   |--     16+    33   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033842 TIWARI LAVKUSH SATYADEV      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SAVITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   |33+    6+     39   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 99.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402259166             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    41   |32     8+     40   |--     12+    29   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033843 CHIPLUNKAR ADITYA ANKUSH     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANKITA                       |32+    13+    45   |--     18+    18   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402154237             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    34   |32     17+    49   |--     21+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033844 DHADVE SUJAL SUNIL           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SALONI                       |17F    8+     25   |--     15+    15   |24+    12+    36   |--     10+    10   |2F     7+     9    |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401246983             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     11+    14   |--     16+    28   |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    25   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033845 DUDHAWADE JAY MACCHINDRA     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             KAVITA                       |65     8+     73   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   |42+    8      50   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401248475             |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    33   |39+    9+     48   |--     17+    27   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033846 KANEKAR OM RAJESH            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RIYA                         |55     8+     63   |--     13+    13   |31+    8      39   |--     11+    11   |44+    7+     51   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 98.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401247336             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.47  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    9+     42   |--     13+    25   |35     8+     43   |--     12+    25   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033847 / KOSABE SHRAWANI SANDEEP    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             TANVI                        |45     9+     54   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402154976             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    14+    55   |--     18+    36   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    36   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033848 MANTE BHARAT BHAGWAN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |57E    8+     65   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401213193             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |24F    9+     33   |--     21+    38   |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    31   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033849 PAGARKAR FAWAD VASIM         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHAGUFTA                     |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 94.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401212874             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |43     8+     51   |--     11+    21   |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    24   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033850 SHINDE ADITYA  AJIT          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANURADHA                     |35+    8+     43   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 88.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401210496             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 4.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     11+    23   |39     9+     48   |--     10+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033851 SHINDE PARTH MANOJ           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MILAN                        |32     8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 85.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401246944             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 4.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     12+    44   |--     11+    23   |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033852 DIGE MAYUR SHARAD            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |39+    8+     47   |--     11+    11   |24     7+     31   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 92.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402404447             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.11  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     20+    41   |32+    10+    42   |--     17+    35   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033853 GOPALE CHETAN RANGNATH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANGAL                       |32+    10+    42   |--     13+    13   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 103.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402387377             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     20+    52   |--     19+    34   |38+    11+    49   |--     20+    35   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033854 GURAV SOMNATH EKNATH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYASHRI                     |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     13+    13   |26+    6+     32   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402414481             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     AA     4    |--     11+    25   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    26   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033855 MEKALE SAURABH SANJAY        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARUNA                        |45+    8+     53   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402410884             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |27F    11+    38   |--     17+    34   |12F    12+    24   |--     21+    41   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033856 MORE TEJAS DATTATRAY         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |26E    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |30+    7+     37   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402408653             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    AA     32   |--     14+    28   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    37   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033857 PATIL SMIT SHASHIKANT        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RESHMA                       |33+    AA     33   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402411092             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    AA     25   |--     11+    26   |34+    10+    44   |--     12+    22   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033858 PISAL ADITYA AMOL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA                        |5F     8+     13   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402405732             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     15+    30   |43+    8+     51   |--     20+    36   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033859 / SAWANT PRANJALI PRAMOD     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHUBHANGEE                   |12F    17+    29   |--     21+    21   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402405041             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    39   |44+    12+    56   |--     21+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033860 SHELKE SAI PRAKASH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |39+    8+     47   |--     11+    11   |28E    9+     37   |--     14+    14   |10F    8+     18   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402387033             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     11+    26   |0F     10+    10   |--     11+    21   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033861 WAYASE HARSHWARDHAN SANJAY   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |24+    AA     24   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402407487             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    8+     47   |--     15+    30   |37+    AA     37   |--     18+    33   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033862 MOHAMMAD KAMIL MOHAMMAD NASIR|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NAHEDA PARVEEN               |8F     10+    18   |--     10+    10   |16F    12+    28   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402100582             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     19+    34   |11F    8+     19   |--     20+    39   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033863 QURESHI ABULAAS ATIKUR REHMAN|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             KAHKASHANBANO                |32+    10+    42   |--     10+    10   |25+    12+    37   |--     16+    16   |27+    11+    38   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 93.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116147             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.17  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     23+    38   |33     10+    43   |--     17+    29   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033864 SHAIKH AZMAN NAUSHAD AHMED   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANSAREE                      |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 105.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402115047             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45     9+     54   |--     24+    44   |44+    8+     52   |--     20+    35   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033865 / SHAIKH FAAZLAH IDRIS       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             FIRDOUS                      |26F    14+    40   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402424787             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    39   |34E    10+    44   |--     17+    35   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033866 SHAIKH NAVED ALAMGIR         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RAFIJA SHAIKH                |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402095474             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     9+     12   |--     21+    38   |9F     12+    21   |--     18+    38   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.67 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033867 CHALKE PRANAV SACHIN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUVARNA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |16F    6+     22   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402060257             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |17F    8+     25   |--     17+    31   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    40   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033868 HIRANSH GAJRA                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             NISHA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402057687             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    38   |44+    9+     53   |--     21+    40   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033869 RUSHABH RITESH GANDHI        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RASHMI                       |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402056967             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    9+     24   |--     16+    33   |32+    13+    45   |--     20+    40   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033870 JIYANI VARUN MUKESH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NEETA                        |32     8+     40   |--     22+    22   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   |30+    8+     38   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 113.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402058474             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     22+    38   |34+    16+    50   |--     23+    43   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033871 SAHIL MAHESH PARAB           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MRUNMAYEE                    |18F    14+    32   |--     22+    22   |25+    7+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402058332             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    15+    47   |--     19+    37   |32+    9+     41   |--     23+    43   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033872 MALKANI HRITIK SUNIL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             AARTI MALKANI                |36+    9+     45   |--     14+    14   |24     11+    35   |--     16+    16   |31+    7+     38   |--     10+    10   | 18.00 102.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402216422             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.69  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(366)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45     13+    58   |--     17+    32   |36+    10+    46   |--     17+    32   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033873 BHUTE DHANAJI SUHAS          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             MALAN                        |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |AA     6+     6    |--     18+    18   |AA     9+     9    |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402097851             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     12+    31   |AA     10+    10   |--     15+    32   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033874 FEGADE ANEESH PARAG          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHUPALI                      |32+    11+    43   |--     17+    17   |8F     10+    18   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400625191             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    37   |42+    8+     50   |--     20+    38   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033875 KAKKAR PRATHAM INDERJEET     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM                       |33+    9+     42   |--     20+    20   |7F     11+    18   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400622873             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     18+    37   |36+    13+    49   |--     16+    34   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033876 KENI SIDDHARTH CHANDRAKANT   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32     8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400622672             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    41   |32+    14+    46   |--     23+    44   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033877 MADHE RACHIT DATTU           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RACHANA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |27     6+     33   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 100.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400623837             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    35   |41+    9+     50   |--     21+    36   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033878 SABLE OMKAR JITENDRA         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             DEEPALI                      |34+    8+     42   |--     12+    12   |AA     9+     9    |--     17+    17   |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402091935             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     12+    22   |AA     10+    10   |--     13+    31   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033879 JIOL SIMON                   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JESTIN                       |61+    16+    77   |--     17+    17   |48+    12+    60   |--     21+    21   |36+    11+    47   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 156.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016401778036             |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 8.67  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |67+    16+    83   |--     24+    43   |35     18+    53   |--     24+    44   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033880 REUBEN                       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             ELIZABETH                    |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    19   |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    20   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402239421             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    34   |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    38   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033881 / CHOUDHARY SHIPRA DHARMENDRA|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VARSHA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 90.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402234176             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     13+    28   |35     8+     43   |--     19+    37   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033882 DSOUZA AARON NATHAN FRANKY   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANNA MARIE                   |AA     12+    12   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402227192             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    34   |34E    8+     42   |--     17+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033883 GULVE MIHIR SUNIL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MONALI                       |6F     8+     14   |--     10+    10   |9F     7+     16   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402140366             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     8+     9    |--     13+    30   |32+    10+    42   |--     11+    24   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033884 RAJ  MOHAN  KAMBLE           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SMITA                        |40+    8      48   |--     11+    11   |41+    6+     47   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402243891             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    8+     50   |--     15+    27   |43+    8+     51   |--     17+    37   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033885 / VISHALI ROY                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SITA DEVI                    |42+    8+     50   |--     10+    10   |27+    7+     34   |--     20+    20   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402140397             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |7F     11+    18   |--     14+    26   |38+    10+    48   |--     14+    25   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033886 YASH NITIN SAWANT            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NEHA                         |34+    13+    47   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402143917             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     12+    24   |10F    9+     19   |--     11+    26   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033887 SHINDE SARVESH SHARAD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUVARNA                      |32     8+     40   |--     14+    14   |29+    6+     35   |--     24+    24   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 93.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402246421             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     15+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    34   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033888 XALXO BENEDICT ROJEN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ROHINI                       |51+    15+    66   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |19F    7+     26   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402139587             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    9+     42   |--     16+    33   |42+    9+     51   |--     14+    32   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033889 BAMBERE PARTH SUNIL          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SNEHAL                       |33+    13+    46   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400720167             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.56  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |--     18+    36   |32+    9+     41   |--     22+    39   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033890 DHAKNE PRATIK SOMINATH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             DHAKNE MANISHA SOMINATH      |32+    19+    51   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    11+    35   |--     24+    24   | 18.00 100.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400720465             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |--     21+    37   |32+    10+    42   |--     22+    32   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033891 HIRAVE PRANAV PRAKASH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NANDA                        |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    19   |29+    8+     37   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     24+    24   | 18.00 96.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723065             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    33   |32     10+    42   |--     20+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033892 LAD SHARDUL SANTOSH LEENA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             LEENA                        |38+    13+    51   |--     17+    17   |28+    6+     34   |--     22+    22   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400224531             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    12+    50   |--     18+    30   |43     8+     51   |--     21+    36   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033893 NIGALE RAJESH KISHOR         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |32+    15+    47   |--     14+    14   |31+    7+     38   |--     15+    15   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401503606             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     18+    31   |10F    8+     18   |--     18+    35   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033894 NYAYNITA SHASHANK  BHAGWAT   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32E    13+    45   |--     20+    20   |13F    7+     20   |--     20+    20   |24E    7+     31   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400730154             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    29   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    34   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033895 PUROHIT NIKHIL SHRAVAN       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             BHAVANA                      |48     10+    58   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 97.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402505266             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.39  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    26   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    40   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     24+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033896 SALEKAR ATHARVA MAHENDRA     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NEELIMA                      |36     8+     44   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 110.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402126632             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.11  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    12+    47   |--     22+    42   |32+    15+    47   |--     23+    43   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033897 THAKUR RAJ PREMANAND         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VINAYA                       |32     11+    43   |--     20+    20   |30+    8+     38   |--     19+    19   |32+    11+    43   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 114.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402137452             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.36  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |44+    9+     53   |--     22+    40   |42     11+    53   |--     18+    33   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033898 SURYA SELVAKUMAR             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             MURUVAI                      |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |AA     6+     6    |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402076963             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    28   |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    28   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033899 / DIWAKAR VAISHALI VIRENDRA  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |8F     9+     17   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   |25+    13+    38   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400946801             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    33   |17F    13+    30   |--     23+    39   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033900 KONAR PETCHIMUTHU SUNDERPANDI|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NACHIYAR                     |3F     8+     11   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400951253             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |0F     9+     9    |--     18+    30   |2F     8+     10   |--     17+    32   |--     47+    47   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033901 / RAUT PRANALI SANTOSH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SMITA                        |36+    9+     45   |--     17+    17   |32     6+     38   |--     21+    21   |33+    6+     39   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 104.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402076901             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.78  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     18+    31   |34+    8+     42   |--     20+    31   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033902 SHRIYASH SHRIDHAR AMBEKAR    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |15F    8+     23   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169353             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    37   |16F    8+     24   |--     18+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033903 BAGUL VARUN EKNATH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |38     13+    51   |--     17+    17   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   |27+    6+     33   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400612492             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    8+     46   |--     19+    39   |48+    8+     56   |--     21+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033904 / GAWALI KIRTI SAMPATRAO     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SAVITA                       |42     10+    52   |--     16+    16   |24+    12+    36   |--     21+    21   |30+    10+    40   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400627054             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    8+     50   |--     19+    40   |40+    9+     49   |--     20+    41   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033905 / JADHAV SNEHA BALKRISHNA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARITA                       |5F     8+     13   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |31+    7+     38   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400618024             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     13+    23   |5F     12+    17   |--     20+    34   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033906 JAGADALE PRATIK SHANKAR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NILAM                        |9F     9+     18   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402166907             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    31   |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033907 OM KADU                      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTSNA                      |47E    13+    60   |--     14+    14   |44E    7+     51   |--     16+    16   |40+    9+     49   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624775             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34E    14+    48   |--     19+    36   |13F    10+    23   |--     23+    43   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033908 / KANHERE ANUSHKA  BHUJANG   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |22F    11+    33   |--     14+    14   |33+    13+    46   |--     22+    22   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400596815             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    18+    58   |--     19+    35   |32+    15+    47   |--     21+    33   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033909 KHANDAGALE DIKSHANT GAUTAM   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHEETAL                      |38+    8+     46   |--     12+    12   |14F    7+     21   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626074             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     17+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    37   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033910 MHATRE AABHAS JAIKUMAR       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ROHINI                       |32     17+    49   |--     18+    18   |24+    12+    36   |--     22+    22   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626341             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     19+    35   |33     13+    46   |--     18+    31   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033911 NAGRE ROHAN NAMDEV           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANDODARI                    |37+    9+     46   |--     14+    14   |14F    9+     23   |--     17+    17   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624841             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    11+    52   |--     15+    25   |46+    6!+    52   |--     19+    31   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.82 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033912 PATIL HARSH PRAKASH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |32+    15+    47   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |46+    12+    58   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400613561             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36E    10+    46   |--     22+    42   |12F    15+    27   |--     18+    40   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033913 PATIL PRATHAMESH DILIP       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |33E    8E     41   |--     13+    13   |33E    0F     33   |--     18+    18   |34E    8+     42   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169771             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    AA     32   |--     16+    30   |32E    8+     40   |--     17+    27   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033914 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI RAMCHANDAR  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PRAJAPATI - TARADEVI         |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    14   |29     12+    41   |--     16+    16   |27+    7+     34   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 104.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626275             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.81  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45+    9+     54   |--     17+    32   |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033915 RATHOD YUVRAJ SANTOSH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANITA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |31+    7+     38   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 97.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402167524             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.42  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34     9+     43   |--     15+    27   |42+    9+     51   |--     18+    38   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033916 SHINDE SAHIL SANTOSH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             POOJA                        |36+    9+     45   |--     18+    18   |24     9+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402166312             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    13+    47   |--     16+    32   |41+    9+     50   |--     17+    33   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033917 SONAVANE KHUSHAL DINESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |35+    10+    45   |--     17+    17   |15F    6+     21   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169805             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     9+     12   |--     16+    28   |37+    8+     45   |--     18+    35   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033918 YADAV BHARAT SANJAY          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    15   |30+    6+     36   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400614177             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     18+    33   |9F     10+    19   |--     22+    43   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033919 BHUJBAL AMEYA NINAD          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |AA     9+     9    |--     11+    11   |AA     10+    10   |--     13+    13   |0F     6+     6    |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218615             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    20   |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    27   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033920 JHA SHAMBHU KUMAR MOHAR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LAXMI                        |32E    13+    45   |--     20+    20   |24E    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401215892             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    29   |2F     8+     10   |--     22+    42   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                            Page No.85 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033921 SRIHARI CHAITANYA PRATOSH    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SRIHARI RAMANUJAM - VASUKI   |9F     8+     17   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402143464             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     16+    30   |12F    8+     20   |--     10+    20   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033922 ADULKAR OM SUNIL             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAKSHI                       |32+    11+    43   |--     21+    21   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401210322             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |10F    10+    20   |--     20+    39   |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    33   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033923 AHIRE SANSKAR SANDEEP        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUKESHINI                    |2F     8+     10   |--     15+    15   |24+    AA     24   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402180215             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     21+    35   |49E    8+     57   |--     17+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033924 APANDKAR PRATHMESH SANTOSH   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NEHA                         |5F     11+    16   |--     20+    20   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   |27+    7+     34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401224635             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     19+    35   |13F    9+     22   |--     19+    36   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033925 BHOIR RITESH JAGDISH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             REKHA                        |32     8+     40   |--     21+    21   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    20   |26+    9+     35   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 114.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402176121             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    16+    51   |--     21+    41   |45+    11+    56   |--     20+    37   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033926 DHONDGE VEDANT VYANKATRAO    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VIDYA                        |35+    10+    45   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   |31+    8+     39   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401248096             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45     8+     53   |--     21+    42   |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    35   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033927 JAGDALE MAYUR SUJIT          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGITA                       |6F     8+     14   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401209914             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    8+     33   |--     20+    37   |21F    8+     29   |--     16+    36   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033928 KADAM PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |3F     8+     11   |--     20+    20   |28+    10+    38   |--     23+    23   |26+    8+     34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402180246             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    16+    48   |--     23+    45   |34+    12+    46   |--     21+    41   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033929 KAMBLE SAIRAJ GANESH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KALYANI                      |3F     10+    13   |--     21+    21   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   |38+    6+     44   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401235687             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    35   |23F    9+     32   |--     14+    27   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033930 AKSHAT ROSHAN NAGDEVE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |4F     8+     12   |--     20+    20   |26+    8+     34   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402177116             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    11+    36   |--     20+    40   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    35   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033931 OTARI SHREYASH YOGESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             DEEPALI                      |33+    8+     41   |--     19+    19   |AA     AA     AA   |--     20+    20   |AA     AA     AA   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402175767             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    33   |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    29   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033932 PANDEY SIDHARTH PRADEEP      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SMITA                        |38+    8+     46   |--     20+    20   |27+    7+     34   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402176144             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     9+     14   |--     22+    40   |35+    15+    50   |--     18+    34   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033933 RAJBHAR SHAILENDRA JITENDRA  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARITA                       |12F    9+     21   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |14F    6+     20   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401212681             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |12F    8+     20   |--     19+    40   |12F    9+     21   |--     12+    24   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033934 DEVANG AMOL SALUNKE          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |10F    8+     18   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401239356             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    9+     42   |--     19+    40   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    35   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033935 SATHE ATHARVA ANIL           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DEEPA                        |10F    8+     18   |--     20+    20   |30+    6+     36   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402180223             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    9+     45   |--     21+    39   |32+    13+    45   |--     19+    38   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033936 SAHIL SANTOSH SHINDE         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             DHANASHRI                    |53+    10+    63   |--     21+    21   |30     6+     36   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 111.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401249544             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    40   |36+    8+     44   |--     17+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033937 SAKSHAM SINGH                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             ANAMIKA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |AA     7+     7    |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401217883             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    39   |AA     9+     9    |--     13+    26   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033938 BHUTKAR SHREYASH SUDHIR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |32+    16+    48   |--     20+    20   |29+    12+    41   |--     21+    21   |24+    12+    36   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427303             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38     11+    49   |--     23+    41   |32+    12+    44   |--     18+    35   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033939 / DABHADE NAMRATA HEMANT     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   |28+    9+     37   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 93.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402309253             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33     8+     41   |--     20+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    32   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033940 DHAMAL GAURAV CHANDRABHAN    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIKSHA                    |17F    8+     25   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402426605             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     14+    25   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    33   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033941 GAIKWAD VIKRANT BALASAHEB    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |36+    9+     45   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   |27+    14+    41   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402310805             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     18+    31   |22F    14+    36   |--     19+    37   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033942 GAWAND RUTURAJ SURESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RESHMA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |27E    8+     35   |--     20+    20   |24+    13+    37   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427342             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    8+     24   |--     17+    34   |36+    14+    50   |--     21+    41   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033943 JALE SAHIL SANTOSH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANIKA                       |3F     14+    17   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402421233             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     8+     9    |--     10+    21   |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033944 JATAL AVISHKAR BALIRAM       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHAGYASHREE                  |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |15F    6+     21   |--     18+    18   |25+    11+    36   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402311043             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    8+     46   |--     14+    26   |4F     12+    16   |--     12+    22   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033945 MUNDKAR VIGHNESH BHAU        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |2F     6+     8    |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402313034             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     21+    35   |2F     11+    13   |--     15+    30   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033946 NARKAR DEVENDRA RAMESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RESHMA                       |15F    8+     23   |--     17+    17   |13F    6+     19   |--     18+    18   |27+    11+    38   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402426555             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    23   |14F    8+     22   |--     14+    28   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033947 PANDEY SIDDHARTH GHANSHYAM   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    21   |20F    7+     27   |--     20+    20   |24+    12+    36   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427326             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    8+     40   |--     21+    39   |33+    14+    47   |--     22+    38   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033948 PATIL ATHARV DEVIDAS         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             UJWALA                       |44+    8+     52   |--     16+    16   |27+    9+     36   |--     21+    21   |29+    10+    39   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402308996             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    8+     33   |--     21+    39   |36+    10+    46   |--     14+    29   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033949 PATIL ATHARVA JAGANNATH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGEETA                     |36+    8+     44   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     13+    13   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 90.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402426942             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     18+    36   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    38   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033950 PATIL SAISH SACHIN           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             LEENA                        |42     8+     50   |--     14+    14   |24     9+     33   |--     18+    18   |24     11+    35   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 97.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402426795             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.39  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33     8+     41   |--     19+    34   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    33   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033951 PATRA CHIRANJEEV RAJESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             TAPASWINI                    |3F     8+     11   |--     11+    11   |15F    7+     22   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402381446             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     9+     13   |--     15+    30   |4F     12+    16   |--     15+    29   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033952 RAUT PIYUSH AVINASH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LAXMI                        |5F     8+     13   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389217             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    34   |14F    8+     22   |--     16+    30   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033953 SALUNKE SHUBHAM DILIP        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             VANDANA                      |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   |25+    11+    36   |--     20+    20   |30+    10+    40   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402311422             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     21+    42   |AA     12+    12   |--     19+    38   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033954 SHARMA AALOK VIJAY           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             NISHA                        |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |29+    6+     35   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402308281             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     12+    22   |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    36   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033955 TAMBOLI RAJ LAXMAN           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             HEMA                         |7F     8+     15   |--     18+    18   |28+    6+     34   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402387996             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     14+    28   |38E    8+     46   |--     20+    31   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033956 THAKUR ANUJ RAJENDRA         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |45+    8+     53   |--     17+    17   |35+    6+     41   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402403355             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     12+    13   |--     22+    39   |32+    14+    46   |--     20+    38   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033957 VABLE GAURAV LAXMAN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32+    11+    43   |--     20+    20   |24     6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 93.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402403386             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.17  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    32   |32+    14+    46   |--     18+    34   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033958 VIDHATE AADITYA UMAKANT      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |9F     8+     17   |--     16+    16   |26+    9+     35   |--     20+    20   |4F     7+     11   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402311735             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     10+    14   |--     10+    21   |40+    8+     48   |--     10+    25   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033959 WANI PRAVIN ASHOK            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MEERA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 94.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402403893             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    36   |49     8+     57   |--     16+    29   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033960 MOHAMMED NAKIRAZA MOHAMMED   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MUSHTAK - SABILLA KHATOON    |50+    10+    60   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 108.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402065892             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33     8+     41   |--     20+    33   |34+    14+    48   |--     21+    32   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033961 / SIYUTI ANAM AFA UR RAHMAN  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SALEHA NASEEM                |14F    9+     23   |--     23+    23   |24E    AA     24   |--     18+    18   |9F     10+    19   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402067322             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |12F    10+    22   |--     23+    39   |6F     12+    18   |--     21+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033962 ANSARI AMEER MOHAMMAD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             FAROOQUE - ZARINA            |18F    8+     26   |--     15+    15   |28+    12+    40   |--     18+    18   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401242126             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     22+    40   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    36   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033963 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHUMAK       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SARFARAZ - MUSARRAT          |32+    12+    44   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |12F    8+     20   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402067202             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    15+    47   |--     17+    29   |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    33   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033964 CHOUDHARY ANURAG MANOJ       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |21F    9+     30   |--     20+    20   |30+    6+     36   |--     15+    15   |38+    7+     45   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402067295             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |20F    12+    32   |--     20+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    30   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033965 KHAN MOHAMMAD SAIF RIYAZUDDIN|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUKAIYA BEGUM                |AA     16+    16   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   |8F     8+     16   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401210465             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    13E    49   |--     10+    25   |39+    8E     47   |--     10+    20   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033966 PANLEKAR AMAAN SAJID         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             NAZNEEN                      |32+    9+     41   |--     23+    23   |AA     7+     7    |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     24+    24   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402067612             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    36   |AA     11+    11   |--     21+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033967 SAHIBOLE MOHAMMAD HANIF      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RAFIQUE - FEROZA             |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    19   |27+    11+    38   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401238805             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    38   |11F    9+     20   |--     22+    37   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033968 SHAH SHOEB SAEEDULLAH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KHUSHAIDA                    |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    19   |38E    7+     45   |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402065524             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    38   |22F    11+    33   |--     19+    33   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033969 SHAIKH SALTANAT ALI MD SULTAN|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MUKIMA KHATOON               |7F     9+     16   |--     21+    21   |24E    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402066102             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    AA     38   |--     18+    28   |32+    12+    44   |--     18+    30   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033970 SHINDE PAURAV AKASH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANURADHA                     |39+    15+    54   |--     21+    21   |28+    8+     36   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402173262             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (121)Sangameshwar-(523)      |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    18+    59   |--     21+    36   |36     8+     44   |--     19+    29   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033971 / VICHARE  SHREYA  JITENDRA  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JUI                          |35+    8+     43   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |33+    8+     41   |--     14+    14   | 18.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402140923             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.14  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (121)Sangameshwar-(523)      |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     24+    41   |53     8+     61   |--     22+    39   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033972 BAHIRAM MANOJ SHIVAJI        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VIMAL                        |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24     6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    12+    36   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 97.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402346357             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.42  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |43+    11+    54   |--     16+    29   |32+    13+    45   |--     13+    26   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033973 SHELAR JAY SANTOSH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SARIKA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |39     10+    49   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402345884             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    14+    46   |--     14+    29   |32+    15+    47   |--     13+    33   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033974 SHINDE OM RAJENDRA           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NIKITA                       |35+    8+     43   |--     20+    20   |40     7+     47   |--     15+    15   |25+    8+     33   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 110.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402346342             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.11  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    14+    55   |--     15+    30   |34+    16+    50   |--     13+    26   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033975 SHIVSHARAN SIDHARTH LAKSHAMAN|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANITA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |40     6+     46   |--     14+    14   |32+    6+     38   |--     14+    14   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402345861             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    15+    47   |--     13+    28   |32+    9+     41   |--     12+    26   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033976 / APOTIKAR NIDHI RATIRAM     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             UJWALA                       |32+    13+    45   |--     22+    22   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |30+    10+    40   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 102.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073092             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.69  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     16+    36   |32+    10+    42   |--     19+    37   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033977 BETGIRI VIVEK CHANDRASHEKHAR |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |12F    6+     18   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072517             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     23+    41   |13F    8+     21   |--     20+    39   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033978 / DYAVANAPELLI DIKSHITA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RAJENDRAPRASAD - ANUSHA      |10F    8+     18   |--     21+    21   |27+    8+     35   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072765             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     21+    44   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033979 GUJAR MOHAMMED KAIF EKRAM    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             HUSAIN - RUKHSANA            |0F     11+    11   |--     20+    20   |25E    7+     32   |--     16+    16   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402307985             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     8+     9    |--     22+    38   |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    35   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033980 KODAM BRAJESH BHASKAR        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072676             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     18+    37   |20F    9+     29   |--     22+    43   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033981 MAHALE KALPESH RAKESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072347             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |54+    9+     63   |--     18+    37   |18F    12+    30   |--     22+    43   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033982 MAMEDWAR DHRUV SANTOSH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |25+    13+    38   |--     20+    20   |24E    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072533             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    43   |1F     8+     9    |--     20+    39   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033983 MOMIN FAAZ HASAN SAFDAR      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SABA                         |5F     8+     13   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |28+    7+     35   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072703             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |7F     8+     15   |--     14+    29   |2F     8+     10   |--     19+    37   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                           Page No.106 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033984 PAGARE YASH MAHESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |25+    9+     34   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072823             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     23+    38   |2F     8+     10   |--     22+    43   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033985 PANDEY VINAYAK RAMESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             KRISHNA                      |34+    8+     42   |--     22+    22   |25     13+    38   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072564             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    11+    48   |--     19+    38   |40+    11+    51   |--     21+    41   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033986 PAWAR DNYANESH MAHESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MAYURI                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073207             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    33   |40     9+     49   |--     21+    41   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033987 PRASAD SPARSH SACHIDANAND    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | UM                   

             MEERA - MEERA                |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |AA     6+     6    |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073103             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     21+    41   |--     8+     UM   |--     21+    41   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 UM    |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: RCC 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033988 SONAWANE KUNAL DNYANESHWAR   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PUSHPA                       |32     13+    45   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   |27+    11+    38   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 109.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072421             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.08  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    15+    47   |--     19+    38   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    41   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033989 VERMA AKHILESH PREMCHAND     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANDITADEVI                   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |26+    9+     35   |--     17+    17   |24E    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072502             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    30   |21F    10+    31   |--     21+    41   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033990 YADAV NITISH SAKALNARAYAN    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRAKALA                  |33+    10+    43   |--     22+    22   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072452             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    8+     40   |--     12+    31   |20F    9+     29   |--     21+    41   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033991 KARADE SHUBHAM GOPAL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIMAL                        |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24E    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |12F    6+     18   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400929853             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(945)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     20+    37   |33+    8+     41   |--     18+    38   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033992 VISHE SAHIL SUDHAKAR         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SANDHYA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    20   |24     10+    34   |--     21+    21   |25+    8+     33   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400930125             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(945)           |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    42   |32+    13+    45   |--     21+    42   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033993 BHAGAT OM ARUN               |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PRIYA                        |41+    8+     49   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400934316             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (62)Tala-(946)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    13+    50   |--     16+    31   |38+    10+    48   |--     15+    29   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033994 MORE MIHIR VINAYAK           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KALPANA                      |37+    9+     46   |--     17+    17   |34+    7+     41   |--     16+    16   |34+    6+     40   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078657             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    8+     50   |--     22+    39   |7F     8+     15   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033995 RAUL DURVESH PRAVIN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAGATI                      |32+    16+    48   |--     24+    24   |2F     6+     8    |--     22+    22   |32+    7+     39   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402095957             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    12+    49   |--     21+    39   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    36   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033996 SAWANT ATHARVA RAJESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RIYA                         |22F    8+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402087842             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    12+    45   |--     23+    39   |38+    8+     46   |--     18+    32   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033997 THORAT SURAJ ROHIDAS         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |9F     8+     17   |--     18+    18   |6F     6+     12   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402080455             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    8+     21   |--     16+    34   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    30   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033998 VISHWAKARAMA ANKHUSH AMIT    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIMA                      |10F    8+     18   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105544             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |44+    15+    59   |--     20+    38   |38+    9+     47   |--     16+    31   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1033999 INARKAR SHUBHAM BHAGURAM     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHAGYASHREE                  |17F    12+    29   |--     13+    13   |36+    10+    46   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105207             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     15+    35   |35+    19+    54   |--     14+    30   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034000 KHARAT PRANAY HANAMANT       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             KALATAI                      |AA     14+    14   |--     17+    17   |AA     11+    11   |--     19+    19   |28+    9+     37   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105505             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |42+    13+    55   |--     15+    34   |51+    16+    67   |--     20+    37   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034001 RAJESH KUMAR                 |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA DEVI                   |26F    15+    41   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402098847             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     14+    29   |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    28   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034002 MHASKAR RITESH KIRAN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYA                         |16F    10+    26   |--     15+    15   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105471             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    35   |34+    8+     42   |--     21+    40   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034003 PATIL PIYUSH NANDU           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |22F    12+    34   |--     16+    16   |15F    11+    26   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103715             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    13+    53   |--     16+    36   |32+    14+    46   |--     20+    38   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034004 SPARSH SAINI                 |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA SAINI                |32+    9+     41   |--     13+    13   |16F    7+     23   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402346863             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     19+    40   |33+    9+     42   |--     17+    33   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034005 SPANDAN SARKAR               |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             RANJANA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105343             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    34   |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    32   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034006 / SINGH RIYA RITESH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANDHYA                      |13F    8+     21   |--     13+    13   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105946             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    8+     23   |--     19+    37   |19F    11+    30   |--     15+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034007 UGALE AYUSH SANTOSH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |0F     9+     9    |--     15+    15   |29+    6+     35   |--     21+    21   |7F     6+     13   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105312             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    41   |32+    15+    47   |--     22+    40   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                           Page No.114 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034008 AEER ADITYA ANAND            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHUBHANGI                    |4F     12+    16   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402250264             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    20   |32+    8+     40   |--     23+    39   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034009 SHARVI HARIRAM BHANDARKAR    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAMIDHA                      |34+    10+    44   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402110626             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    12+    25   |--     16+    32   |33E    8+     41   |--     16+    35   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034010 CHOUDHARYVISHALBEDANAND      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNTOSHI                     |32E    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |11F    6+     17   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078216             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    10+    45   |--     18+    37   |35+    17+    52   |--     13+    25   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034011 DHANGAR OMKAR SHANKAR        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LAXMI S DHANGAR              |14F    10+    24   |--     23+    23   |26+    8+     34   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402252054             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |43+    9+     52   |--     16+    26   |34+    8+     42   |--     20+    39   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034012 DORLEKAR DEEP VISHWAS        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDISHA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233915             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     10+    23   |36E    12+    48   |--     18+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034013 SAMEER MUKESH DUBEY          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MAMTA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |26     7+     33   |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 97.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402109101             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.42  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    12+    52   |--     16+    26   |35+    10+    45   |--     17+    34   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034014 GAIBI IRHAM SIRAJ            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             MEHTAB                       |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |26+    6+     32   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402226857             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    8+     48   |--     12+    24   |37+    9+     46   |--     22+    42   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034015 YASH SANJAY GAIKWAD          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |2F     17+    19   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402108883             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    14+    47   |--     12+    23   |15F    8+     23   |--     10+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034016 / GHADI SAYALI KISHOR        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |40+    12+    52   |--     18+    18   |33+    14+    47   |--     18+    18   |29+    14+    43   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2020016402132015             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    18+    53   |--     19+    37   |19F    18+    37   |--     20+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034017 LAMBOLE AADITYA NITIN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |39+    10+    49   |--     14+    14   |28E    6+     34   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402102526             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |14F    8+     22   |--     17+    29   |40+    12+    52   |--     19+    33   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034018 NAGOSE VEDANT HARISHCHANDRA  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NAINA NAGOSE                 |37     8+     45   |--     15+    15   |30+    9+     39   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402122457             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.94  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |44+    12+    56   |--     17+    30   |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    37   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034019 PIYUSH AMOL PATHARE          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHOBHANA PATHARE             |32+    17+    49   |--     11+    11   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   |13F    7+     20   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402076666             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     10+    22   |32+    11+    43   |--     16+    32   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034020 PATIL ANUJ RAVINDRA          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |35+    11+    46   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |13F    7+     20   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233873             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    10+    43   |--     18+    36   |50+    15+    65   |--     22+    44   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034021 ARYAN SANTOSH PAWADE         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA                        |38+    15+    53   |--     14+    14   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |5F     7+     12   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078201             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |2F     11+    13   |--     17+    33   |9F     10+    19   |--     12+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034022 PUROHIT SHREEHARI PREMPRAKASH|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |24F    12+    36   |--     12+    12   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078835             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    13+    48   |--     19+    36   |46E    18+    64   |--     16+    26   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034023 RAJAK NIKHIL DEVRAJ          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |26F    8+     34   |--     21+    21   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |2F     6+     8    |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402245247             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |2F     11+    13   |--     17+    33   |32+    12+    44   |--     14+    24   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034024 ROHAN SACHIN SADAFULE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |32E    15+    47   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116043             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     13+    17   |--     17+    32   |37+    13+    50   |--     10+    25   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034025 SAINI YASHRAJ SUNIL          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             INDIRA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     23+    23   |18F    6+     24   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402238271             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    9+     28   |--     18+    33   |32+    12+    44   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034026 SHEWALE SUDHANSHU BALAJI     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             BABITA                       |32+    15+    47   |--     11+    11   |33+    8+     41   |--     23+    23   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402112223             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    11+    50   |--     AA     13   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    34   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034027 TADAVI MOIN SARFRAJ          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MUMTAJ                       |24F    9+     33   |--     15+    15   |26+    9+     35   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103093             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     10+    11   |--     20+    35   |AA     14+    14   |--     21+    40   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034028 / TIDKE VEDANGI PANKAJ       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPALI                       |10F    AA     10   |--     19+    19   |6F     6+     12   |--     22+    22   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233246             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    25   |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034029 AMANDEEP YADAV               |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MAMTA YADAV                  |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |26+    10+    36   |--     22+    22   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103804             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     17+    32   |36+    12+    48   |--     11+    23   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034030 / JUNGHARE MANASVI SANJAY    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NANDINI                      |32+    14+    46   |--     22+    22   |24+    13+    37   |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400883861             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    34   |22F    16+    38   |--     21+    37   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034031 NAIK JAYESH KUMAR            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VANITA                       |4F     10+    14   |--     18+    18   |30+    6+     36   |--     19+    19   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400880232             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     19+    36   |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    34   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034032 / MAHARANA PRATIDHONY        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             HRUSHIKESH - BIJAYALAXMI     |14F    8+     22   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400880924             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    38   |35+    14+    49   |--     21+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034033 POL SHREYASH VIJAY           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RADHA                        |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 97.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402121847             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.39  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    12+    49   |--     22+    36   |32     8+     40   |--     19+    32   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034034 TIWARI DHRUV AJAY            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA TIWARI                 |32+    13+    45   |--     22+    22   |13F    12+    25   |--     18+    18   |12F    6+     18   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400884005             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    8+     23   |--     10+    29   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034035 GOWDA NISHANT MANJUNATH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RENU                         |32+    12+    44   |--     12+    12   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400733396             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    9+     42   |--     19+    40   |10F    11+    21   |--     20+    43   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     23+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034036 KUMBHAR SARTHAK VIDOD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RASHMI                       |17F    8+     25   |--     10+    10   |8F     6E     14   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278995             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     18+    35   |32+    11+    43   |--     21+    38   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034037 SOHAM VIJAY MISHRA           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA                        |39+    15+    54   |--     10+    10   |8F     11+    19   |--     18+    18   |4F     6+     10   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401247305             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |3F     19+    22   |--     18+    33   |35E    10+    45   |--     15+    31   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034038 SK SOYEL ALI ABDUL AZIM      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             FORIDA                       |3F     8+     11   |--     14+    14   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401643505             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    11+    44   |--     15+    27   |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    40   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034039 / SANIKA SANJIV SHINDE       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |39+    8+     47   |--     14+    14   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    17   |4F     9+     13   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400733261             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    10+    43   |--     16+    27   |32+    14+    46   |--     23+    45   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034040 SINGH HARSH KASHMIRI USHA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |17F    8+     25   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400736971             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     17+    29   |10F    8+     18   |--     21+    41   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034041 BALATINE KAUSTUBH MAROTI     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KANTA                        |5F     12+    17   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402529275             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    9+     28   |--     22+    39   |33+    9+     42   |--     19+    36   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034042 BHANDARE ANIKET APPASAHEB    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SONALI                       |37+    11+    48   |--     19+    19   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423232             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    8+     46   |--     22+    36   |35     9+     44   |--     19+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034043 DAS ARYAN DEEPAK             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SAPNA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |26+    6+     32   |--     21+    21   |27+    7+     34   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402402955             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     8+     40   |--     22+    36   |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    38   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034044 DEORE PRAJWAL KISHOR         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |24+    14+    38   |--     15+    15   |26+    7+     33   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402415244             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    14+    29   |--     16+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    34   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034045 DHANAWADE ARYAN YOGESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHREYA                       |6F     12+    18   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402415751             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    32   |34+    12+    46   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034046 DIGE PARTH SANJAY            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJANA                      |40+    8+     48   |--     19+    19   |14F    6+     20   |--     22+    22   |30+    6+     36   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402536414             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    10+    51   |--     18+    36   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    38   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034047 DEEP BHALCHANDRA MHATRE      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |32+    13+    45   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |32+    7+     39   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423255             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     17+    30   |14F    9+     23   |--     18+    31   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034048 MOHITE ARYAN SHASHIKANT      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYSHREE                     |33+    12+    45   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |33+    7+     40   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423352             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    35   |9F     8+     17   |--     18+    39   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034049 NANDURE AAKASH SALABA        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANGAL                       |12F    10+    22   |--     16+    16   |29+    10+    39   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402415476             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     14+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    34   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034050 PASWAN RAHUL VIRENDRA        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITADEVI                    |12F    10+    22   |--     16+    16   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    14   |AA     7+     7    |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401427727             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     18+    32   |AA     9+     9    |--     16+    33   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034051 PATIL PARTH PUNDALIK         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRIYANKA                     |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402415631             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    10+    23   |--     18+    31   |33+    11+    44   |--     18+    36   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034052 / PATIL PRACHI SUNIL         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |8F     12+    20   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   |8F     6+     14   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423576             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    42   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034053 RAHATE BHUSHAN PRAVIN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRANJALI                     |20F    10+    30   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402402746             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |8F     8+     16   |--     18+    34   |32+    11+    43   |--     20+    39   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034054 RAUTELA KAUSHIK VIJAY        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JANKI                        |33+    10+    43   |--     19+    19   |36+    7+     43   |--     22+    22   |24     10+    34   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 104.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423305             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.78  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    9+     44   |--     17+    34   |42+    10+    52   |--     18+    33   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034055 SHETE AYUSH MAHESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANJIRI                      |40+    8+     48   |--     16+    16   |10F    8+     18   |--     13+    13   |24+    12+    36   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402423537             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    9+     34   |--     17+    35   |3F     9+     12   |--     16+    35   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034056 / SURKAR SAMIKSHA DILIPRAO   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402415712             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(995)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |20F    8+     28   |--     21+    41   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034057 ADSULE DHIRAJ BANDU          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |32+    13+    45   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |0F     7+     7    |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402447813             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    10+    42   |--     10+    22   |6F     10+    16   |--     11+    22   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     11+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034058 CHHAJED SARTHAK MANOJ        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     16+    16   |1F     7+     8    |--     19+    19   |28+    7+     35   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402363201             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    34   |38+    8+     46   |--     18+    30   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034059 GADADE CHINMAY DHANANJAY     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHARADA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |AA     8+     8    |--     12+    12   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402447716             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     16E    16   |--     10+    21   |AA     12+    12   |--     14+    31   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034060 / JADHAV SONIYA NILESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RUCHI                        |32     8+     40   |--     16+    16   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 93.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402363054             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    37   |33+    8+     41   |--     15+    29   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034061 / KAKPHALE KHUSHI RAJU       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             USHA                         |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |AA     7+     7    |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402366017             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     14+    32   |38+    8+     46   |--     16+    29   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     29/12/2025                                                                                                                                           Page No.132 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034062 KASTURI MANISH RAMESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |24F    12+    36   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402446013             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    33   |44+    14+    58   |--     20+    40   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034063 MAHAJAN ATHARVA AVINASH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHILPA                       |32E    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |10F    6+     16   |--     14+    14   |31+    8+     39   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402446551             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    10+    26   |--     10+    20   |33+    12+    45   |--     14+    32   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034064 NERE RITESH SANDIP           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             SWAPNA                       |AA     17+    17   |--     13+    13   |27+    6+     33   |--     14+    14   |25+    10+    35   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402446961             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    10+    47   |--     10+    22   |33+    12+    45   |--     15+    32   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034065 JAIDEEP AVINASH PAWAR        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             HEMA PAWAR                   |6F     8+     14   |--     18+    18   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402366056             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    28   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034066 SURYAWANSHI RUSHIKESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             PRITAMSINGH - KALPANA        |35+    9+     44   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |AA     6+     6    |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402366675             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    30   |39+    12+    51   |--     14+    28   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034067 THOKE MOHIT SURESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |11F    13+    24   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   |11F    7+     18   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402366845             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    33   |33+    11+    44   |--     16+    31   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034068 UDAWANT CHINTAN SUNIL        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             BHAKTI SUNIL UDAWANT         |19F    12+    31   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |13F    6+     19   |--     14+    14   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402366474             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     19+    35   |32E    12+    44   |--     15+    32   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034069 / CHETWANI MAHEK SHANKERLAL  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAJAL CHETWANI               |32+    9+     41   |--     24+    24   |0F     9+     9    |--     21+    21   |5F     10+    15   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218364             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     8+     12   |--     19+    38   |33+    10+    43   |--     20+    35   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034070 CHOUDHRI ADITYA SHYAMSUNDER  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             HEMLATA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |29+    8+     37   |--     12+    12   | 18.00 91.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402158227             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 5.06  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     13+    31   |32     12+    44   |--     22+    44   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034071 DESAI PRATHAMESH SHARAD      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NISHA                        |35+    11+    46   |--     24+    24   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |24+    12+    36   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 105.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401216187             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |--     23+    42   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    36   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034072 OMKAR SANDEEP DOIPHODE       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |25F    8+     33   |--     24+    24   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218012             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    9+     41   |--     19+    43   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     24+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034073 GUPTA SAGAR SANJAY           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             GUNJAN                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |32+    6+     38   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 95.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402157986             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.31  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    8+     48   |--     10+    20   |34     8+     42   |--     22+    42   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034074 KANSE SOHAM SUNIL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             ARUNA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |AA     10+    10   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402157804             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     16+    35   |33+    13+    46   |--     22+    43   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034075 PARADKAR AMAR AMIT           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             AARTI                        |7F     8+     15   |--     18+    18   |3F     6+     9    |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402157592             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     12+    28   |32+    12+    44   |--     22+    42   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034076 / PATIL SAKSHI HEMANT        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |18F    14+    32   |--     23+    23   |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400629006             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     21+    36   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034077 PEDNEKAR MAYURESH RAJENDRA   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA PEDNEKAR              |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401217956             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |12F    8+     20   |--     12+    26   |36+    15+    51   |--     17+    32   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034078 SHAIKH FAISAL NEYAZ AHMAD    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             TABASSUM                     |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |AA     6+     6    |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218372             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |1F     8+     9    |--     14+    27   |18F    18+    36   |--     17+    33   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034079 SHELAR SOHAM ANIL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |10F    8+     18   |--     18+    18   |25+    9+     34   |--     21+    21   |25+    12+    37   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401215876             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     16+    33   |3F     8+     11   |--     19+    35   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034080 SINGH ANURAG LALKAMLAKAR     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHIKHA                       |32E    8+     40   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016400846323             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    20   |AA     12+    12   |--     17+    33   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034081 SUJAL MANOJKUMAR  SINGH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHASHIKALA                   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |31     6+     37   |--     21+    21   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 99.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402158421             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    32   |32+    10+    42   |--     22+    43   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034082 SURUDE PIYUSH MACCHINDRA     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NILAM                        |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24     6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 98.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402158251             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.47  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    14+    46   |--     17+    34   |32+    17+    49   |--     22+    43   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034083 SOHAM GANESH VARHADI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYA                        |4F     8+     12   |--     24+    24   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   |25+    11+    36   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400628251             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |48+    10+    58   |--     22+    44   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    40   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034084 KUSHAGRA                     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             SUJATA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     24+    24   |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |27+    9+     36   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400630822             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (6)Ulhasnagar-(368)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     18+    35   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    34   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034085 GUPTA ALOK RAMKUMAR          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |34+    6+     40   |--     19+    19   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 98.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401644466             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.47  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |--     17+    34   |32+    10+    42   |--     23+    38   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034086 HONYALKAR ATHARVA BALASAHEB  |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MAYA                         |19F    14+    33   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |28+    9+     37   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401485422             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     15+    26   |32+    12+    44   |--     22+    42   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034087 / KHACHKAD SHUBHANGI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANAKSING - LEELA            |36+    8+     44   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 93.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401638164             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    8+     47   |--     17+    31   |32     8+     40   |--     16+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034088 KUBAL SAMBHAV SUSHANT        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SHARMISHTHA                  |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401645953             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |24F    8+     32   |--     15+    32   |39+    9+     48   |--     15+    32   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034089 LOHAR ANSHUMAN YOGRAJ        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |8F     8+     16   |--     15+    15   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401646345             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    37   |37+    10+    47   |--     21+    39   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034090 CHOUDHARY PUNEET MANGILAL    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             KANYA                        |41+    8+     49   |--     14+    14   |27+    8+     35   |--     20+    20   |35+    9+     44   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401645833             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     19+    37   |32+    19+    51   |--     19+    35   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034091 NIKAM GIRISH BHAGWAN         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |13F    8+     21   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   |27+    9+     36   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401483686             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    34   |39+    8+     47   |--     22+    40   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034092 / RAJPUT KHYATI BHUPENDRA    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MEENA                        |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402071923             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    8+     46   |--     14+    31   |16F    12+    28   |--     19+    36   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034093 RATHOD SANSKAR SANDEEP       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAPNA                        |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |26+    7+     33   |--     15+    15   |13F    6+     19   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401637087             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     10+    21   |17F    8+     25   |--     20+    36   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034094 RAUT NEHAD ZABEEH            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             TABASSUM                     |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402069263             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     8+     13   |--     15+    25   |35+    12+    47   |--     18+    34   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034095 SHARMA VANSH SACHIN          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM                       |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |30+    6+     36   |--     18+    18   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401633704             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |17F    8+     25   |--     18+    36   |36+    8+     44   |--     20+    40   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034096 SONAWANE DURVESH GAUTAM      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SIMA                         |32E    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |28+    9+     37   |--     21+    21   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402069882             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    32   |27F    9+     36   |--     19+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034097 CHAUHAN ABHIJEET KRISHNA RIMA|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             REEMA                        |32+    15+    47   |--     20+    20   |25+    10+    35   |--     21+    21   |33+    10+    43   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401239283             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    15+    28   |--     18+    34   |34+    14+    48   |--     19+    36   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034098 DHAGE RUDRA MAHENDRA         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYASHREE                    |17F    12+    29   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     22+    22   |25+    6+     31   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402283741             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    9+     27   |--     19+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    34   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034099 PANIKAR ABHISHEK ANIL        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             KAVITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |38     8+     46   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 108.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402283787             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |47+    12+    59   |--     23+    42   |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    32   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034100 PARDESHI TANMAY LALIT        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             POOJA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |15F    6+     21   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401244802             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    40   |32+    11+    43   |--     20+    36   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034101 PATIL DAKSH SUBHASH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SAMIKSHA                     |38+    8+     46   |--     16+    16   |25     6+     31   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401074063             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.56  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |40+    9+     49   |--     19+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    38   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034102 PAWAR AYUSH RAJAT            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RANJITA                      |36+    10+    46   |--     18+    18   |34     12+    46   |--     21+    21   |29+    9+     38   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401248266             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.72  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |49+    13+    62   |--     14+    28   |36+    16+    52   |--     21+    37   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034103 SINGH MOHAN PAWAN            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUDHA                        |9F     8+     17   |--     18+    18   |10F    11+    21   |--     21+    21   |28+    9+     37   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401210643             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    11+    50   |--     19+    37   |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    36   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034104 YELVE AAYUSH GHANSHYAM       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA YELVE                |1F     8+     9    |--     12+    12   |11F    7+     18   |--     18+    18   |31+    6+     37   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401246445             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |8F     9+     17   |--     16+    32   |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    32   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034105 YADAV AMIT AMARNATH          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             AMRITA                       |42     8+     50   |--     17+    17   |36+    6+     42   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242061             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    35   |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    26   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     13+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034106 GHADGE ABHISHEK BABAN        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     13+    13   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 101.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402262965             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.64  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39     8+     47   |--     18+    36   |39+    12+    51   |--     19+    39   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034107 / JADHAV KAUSTUBHI DEEPAK    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             APARNA                       |37E    8+     45   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265654             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |36+    8+     44   |--     16+    29   |20F    8+     28   |--     18+    35   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034108 NAIR ARVIND MANIKANDAN       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             RAJESHREE                    |41+    8+     49   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 100.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402244601             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39     8+     47   |--     15+    35   |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    28   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034109 / SONI BHUMI RAJENDRA        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SARIKA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 93.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402244767             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     9+     41   |--     15+    35   |32     8+     40   |--     16+    26   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     10+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034110 THORAT SUSHIL RAMESH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             SHANTI                       |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402261641             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     17+    17   |--     21+    43   |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    40   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034111 AARCHIT SINGH                |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NIBHA KUMARI                 |37     8+     45   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400933255             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (150)Badlapur-(889)          |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    34   |34     10+    44   |--     20+    39   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034112 / BHIMKAR GAURI RAJENDRAKUMAR|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |31+    9+     40   |--     15+    15   |28+    8+     36   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401374462             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |39+    8+     47   |--     20+    39   |24F    8+     32   |--     15+    30   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034113 BORKAR SATYAM KANTILAL       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SONALI                       |37+    9+     46   |--     18+    18   |36     8+     44   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 112.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401298567             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.25  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |50+    10+    60   |--     19+    37   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    39   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034114 HONPARKHE GANESH GAJANAN     |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KIRAN                        |17F    8+     25   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |1F     7+     8    |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401387903             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |38+    8+     46   |--     18+    36   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    36   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034115 JOSHI SOHAM MAHENDRA         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANSI                        |6F     10+    16   |--     22+    22   |2F     6+     8    |--     22+    22   |4F     6+     10   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401372962             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     20+    39   |44+    9+     53   |--     23+    46   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     23+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034116 / KAMBLE ADITI SHARAD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MEENA                        |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    20   |28     6+     34   |--     20+    20   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 104.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401373033             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.78  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     20+    39   |34+    8+     42   |--     20+    39   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034117 KHUTLE PRANAY PRALHAD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             PRABHAVATI                   |AA     8+     8    |--     16+    16   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   |AA     6+     6    |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401387362             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    33   |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    35   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034118 MHATRE MANISH VISHWAS        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             VINITA                       |8F     8+     16   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    17   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401387861             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |59+    8+     67   |--     17+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    35   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034119 PANDIT ARYAN HARISHCHANDRA   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PALLAVI                      |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402336114             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     16+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    34   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034120 PARKAR GAURAV DEEPAK         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHNAVI                    |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 106.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402333986             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.92  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32     12+    44   |--     20+    39   |42+    8+     50   |--     22+    42   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034121 / TELGE VEDIKA PRAMOD        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             PRIYA                        |32+    13+    45   |--     21+    21   |30     8+     38   |--     23+    23   |25+    12+    37   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 114.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402335521             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    41   |32+    11+    43   |--     23+    43   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034122 THAKUR SHUBHAM ANIRUDHA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             CHANGUNA                     |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |31     6+     37   |--     17+    17   |27+    7+     34   |--     17+    17   | 18.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401387884             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.56  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(116)             |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     16+    32   |43+    8+     51   |--     17+    34   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034123 HIMANSHU PANKAJKUMAR BADGUJAR|58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |11F    10+    21   |--     20+    20   |15F    6+     21   |--     20+    20   |34+    6+     40   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653306             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    26   |33+    10+    43   |--     18+    35   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034124 HARSHAD MOHAN BHOSALE        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MEENAKSHI                    |13F    17+    30   |--     21+    21   |9F     8+     17   |--     21+    21   |AA     7+     7    |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653465             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |4F     11+    15   |--     10+    27   |AA     12+    12   |--     19+    37   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034125 / BHUTTE SHIVANI SHIVSHANKAR |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SHIVLILA                     |33+    18+    51   |--     21+    21   |24     8+     32   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 18.00 106.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653403             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.92  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    30   |46+    13+    59   |--     18+    35   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034126 DUBEY VISHAL VIPIN           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |24F    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400652775             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    8+     41   |--     10+    24   |32+    12+    44   |--     19+    38   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034127 GAUTAM KRISH SUDHENDRA       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RITU                         |13F    8+     21   |--     20+    20   |29+    6+     35   |--     22+    22   |32+    6+     38   |--     11+    11   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400652512             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    28   |50E    8+     58   |--     17+    35   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034128 / JADHAV PRAJAKTA RAMHARI    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KOMAL                        |2F     8+     10   |--     20+    20   |16F    8+     24   |--     19+    19   |26+    6+     32   |--     16+    16   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653531             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |21F    8+     29   |--     13+    29   |32E    8+     40   |--     19+    37   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034129 / KARBHARI ISHIKA VIJAY      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ANURADHA                     |18F    10+    28   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |32+    6+     38   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653457             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    10+    43   |--     14+    29   |40+    11+    51   |--     19+    37   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034130 LIMBACHIYA MILAN             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             JAGADISHKUMAR - PAYALBEN     |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    19   |26+    7+     33   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 112.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402123676             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.25  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     11+    27   |69     8+     77   |--     21+    42   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034131 / NEGI MAHEK JAINDERSINGH    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DEEPA                        |44+    18+    62   |--     21+    21   |9F     6+     15   |--     22+    22   |27+    8+     35   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400652825             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32E    9+     41   |--     17+    37   |22F    10+    32   |--     19+    39   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034132 / PANDEY AKSHITA MUKESH      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KANAN                        |15F    10+    25   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400652632             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |13F    12+    25   |--     15+    28   |18F    8+     26   |--     20+    40   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034133 CHAITANYA                    |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NANDINI                      |12F    10+    22   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653434             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     18+    28   |37E    8+     45   |--     19+    38   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034134 PATIL JAY MUKESH             |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MADHURA                      |14F    11+    25   |--     17+    17   |30+    12+    42   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082303             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |14F    8+     22   |--     14+    24   |50+    8+     58   |--     19+    38   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034135 MAYURESH ARUN PATIL          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYSHRI                      |12F    11+    23   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |26+    6+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400653442             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |24F    9+     33   |--     14+    28   |24F    8+     32   |--     20+    40   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034136 SORATHIYA HARSHIT LALIT      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RASHMIBEN                    |6F     12+    18   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |30+    6+     36   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400652895             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |17F    10+    27   |--     12+    24   |36+    11+    47   |--     19+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034137 / CHAVAN SWATI GANESH        |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |32+    12+    44   |--     22+    22   |26+    12+    38   |--     22+    22   |26+    10+    36   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 113.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402297653             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |45     9+     54   |--     16+    34   |32+    13+    45   |--     18+    39   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034138 / DHASADE VEDANGI DAYANAND   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             DIVYA                        |32+    13+    45   |--     19+    19   |29+    13+    42   |--     21+    21   |40+    9+     49   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402301943             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |26F    17+    43   |--     22+    42   |14F    11+    25   |--     18+    39   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034139 GOSAVI ARYAN ANIL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402302045             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |8F     11+    19   |--     11+    23   |12F    11+    23   |--     10+    25   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034140 / MUKNE SHRUTI RAJENDRA      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             RAJASHREE MUKNE              |AA     10+    10   |--     20+    20   |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |29+    9+     38   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402301982             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     11+    11   |--     12+    25   |AA     11+    11   |--     12+    28   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034141 PATIL KAUSHIK VINOD          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             VINAYA                       |AA     10+    10   |--     18+    18   |24+    12+    36   |--     20+    20   |42+    9+     51   |--     19+    19   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402301966             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    12+    44   |--     20+    40   |39+    10+    49   |--     12+    32   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034142 YASH RAJENDRA PATIL          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RANI                         |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |34+    9+     43   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402302037             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37E    9+     46   |--     13+    27   |13F    12+    25   |--     10+    27   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034143 ADITYA DATTATRY PURI         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RAMKAVAR                     |AA     9+     9    |--     21+    21   |31+    11+    42   |--     22+    22   |31+    10+    41   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402302076             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |18F    14+    32   |--     21+    41   |9F     10+    19   |--     17+    33   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034144 SONAVALE RUTIK RAMBHAU       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             RUCHITA                      |AA     9+     9    |--     20+    20   |32+    9+     41   |--     21+    21   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402302022             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |15F    9+     24   |--     14+    28   |9F     10+    19   |--     15+    33   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034145 MRUNAL MAHADEV YADAV         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             LEENA                        |57+    9+     66   |--     20+    20   |24+    12+    36   |--     20+    20   |6F     9+     15   |--     20+    20   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402302061             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (26)Wada-(991)               |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |16F    9+     25   |--     18+    35   |35+    9+     44   |--     10+    25   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:29 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1034146 / ANJALI GUPTA               |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             KAMLESH KUMARI               |AA     8+     8    |--     12+    12   |29+    6+     35   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402112447             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (15)Sawantwadi-(1251)        |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |22F    8+     30   |--     13+    31   |14F    9+     23   |--     10+    22   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     12+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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